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Name
Bailey Borges
Molly Edwards

Addison Jayne

Taylor Allen
Breanna Faulkner
Meadow Briles

Caroline Marhold

Emma Stroup

Pearl Maillart

Kamdyn Fuller

Gabriela Cruz

Macey Litterst
Chloe Burkhardt
Sheyenne Kelch
Kylie Hammond
Sandra Falcon

Lauryn Talasek

Addison Ramm

Brennan
Huddleston

Ella Mauldin

Callie Brown

League ID
235023
618393
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663647
615027
997648
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552407
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618412
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608113

549869

Club
Flipnastics
Journey Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

VIP Gymnastics
Flipnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics

Twin Lakes Family
YMCA

Journey Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Capital Gymnastics /
Texas

Platinum Gymnastics
Academy

AcroTex Gymnastics
VIP Gymnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics
VIP Gymnastics

Journey Gymnastics

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

and Cheer
Journey Gymnastics

AcroTex Gymnastics

Champions Westlake

Champions Westlake

VT

9.150

8.650

8.525

9.200

8.000

8.250

9.100

9.050

8.050

7.500

8.275

8.400

8.775

8.700

7.600

7.500

8.525

7.250

7.150

8.525

0.000

15

13

14

17

12

11

16

17

19

20

21

uB

9.025

8.775

8.550

7.450

7.700

7.725

7.350

7.200

8.025

8.925

7.350

7.975

7.725

6.750

7.950

6.675

5.650

6.900

6.700

9.375

8.625

13

12

10

14

16

14

10

18

20

21

17

19

BB

9.000

8.950

8.800

8.050

9.050

8.300

7.800

8.300

8.350

8.350

9.000

7.900

8.625

7.850

8.450

8.800

8.500

8.600

8.050

9.050

8.750

17

15

21

15

13

13

19

20

12

11

10

17

FX

9.400

9.100

8.375

8.900

8.750

9.150

9.000

8.450

8.500

8.100

8.000

8.350

7.300

8.550

7.350

8.200

8.425

8.150

7.925

0.000

9.250

10

16

17

13

20

19

14

11

15

18

21

10/12/2015 8:00 PM

AA

36.575

35.475

34.250

33.600

33.500

33.425

33.250

33.000

32.925

32.875

32.625

32.625

32.425

31.850

31.350

31.175

31.100

30.900

29.825

26.950

26.625

Page 1

Level 4A

10
11

11
13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

21



Texas District 4 Championships
2015

Individual Scores Report

0070 Sofia Wolfard 937766 Capital Gymnastics /
Texas
0055 Shea Anderson 937483 Capital Gymnastics /

Texas
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